LED Track Light 10W & 30W—White
The POWER-LITE® LED Track Light has an anti-glare design, high lumen
COB chip and PMMA lens offer a uniform lighting output.
Specifications
IP Rating: IP20
Beam Angle: 45°
Voltage: AC200-240V Flickering Free
LED Chip: Citizen COB
CRI: >90
Colour: White
AU Plug: No
LED Driver: Dimmable
Code Wattage  Description Colour
Temp
Carton
Qty
Lumens Dimensions Beam
Angle
TL10W-WW-W 10W 1 Circuit 3 Wires 3000K 12 1000 LM
249mm x 157mm x
65mm
45°
TL10W-NW-W 10W 1 Circuit 3 Wires 4000K 12 1000 LM
249mm x 157mm x
65mm
45°
TL30W-NW-W 30W 1 Circuit 3 Wires 4000K 12 3000 LM
302mm x 211mm x
108mm
60°
T-1M-W -
1 Circuit 3 Wires Single Phase 1M Track with Live End
(Right) and End Cap
- 100 - -
T-2M-W -
1 Circuit 3 Wires Single Phase 2M Track with Live End
(Right) and End Cap
- 250 - -
T-SC-W - 1 Circuit 3 Wires Straight Connector - 400 - -
T-CC-WL - 1 Circuit 3 Wires Corner L Connector White (Left) - 100 - -
T-CC-WR - 1 Circuit 3 Wires Corner L Connector White (Right) - 100 - -
T-LE-W -
1 Circuit 3 Wires Live-End Connector (Right). To start
a run
- 100 - -
T-3WC-W-L -
1 Circuit 3 Wires Single Phase 3 Way Connector White
(Left)
-  - - 100
T-3WC-W-R -
1 Circuit 3 Wires Single Phase 3 Way Connector White
(Right)
-  - - 100
T-4WC-W - 1 Circuit 3 Wires Single Phase 4 Way Cross Connector    - - 100
T-DE-W - 1 Circuit 3 Wires End Cap White - 100 - -
LL-SK5-W  - Track Light - Wire Suspension Kit  - White  -  5m length -
Applications:
Commercial & Residential
 TL10W-30W
1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
Free Call:
Website:
Sales:
TL10W
T-CC-WL
T-CC-WR T-SC-W
T-DE-W
T-LE-W
LL-SK5-W
T-1M-W & T-2M-W
T-3WC-W-L T-3WC-W-R T-4WC-W